6th Floor, 3rd Block, Delhi IT Park, Shastri Park, New Delhi-110053 

S.no Description Estimated Value (in Rs)  

1 

Supply, installation, commissioning and 

integration of various IT infrastructure items with 

existing IT infrastructure for CoR 

Rs. 50,33,45,154/- 

Total Amount including GST  Rs. 50,33,45,154/- 

In words: Rupees Fifty Crore Thirty-Three Lacs Forty-Five Thousand One Hundred 

Fifty-Four Rupees Only.  

Quoted % Above /Below …..  % ………… 

Quoted% Above /Below (in Words)  

Note: 

1. Bidder should clearly indicate the bidding above or below, while submitting commercial offer. 

2. Prices in price bid should be quoted in the provided format.